DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

ANSH RAJAURI A

2- BHBC- XX-00-5-1901471 BC M 1
190895

HARSHI TA VERVA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-5-1901482 SC F 1
190904

(SN2 46,1 oo

SGPA  RES.

.228.11 P
.937.92
. 84

.917.07 P
.837.71
. 88

ABMb0O1
ACMB05

ABMb0O1
ACMVB01

B-
C-

B-
A-

REMEDI AL CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.75 ABMB02
9. 00 BAMbO1

6. 00 ABMb02
5. 50 BAMbO1

4. 25 ABMVb03 D 4.00 ACMbO1
5.50

5.75 ABMb03 A- C 8. 25 ABMb05
6.75
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SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 5

D C 4.50

D 3.00



